
719.587.6992
Monday - Thursday

8745 County Road 9 South

7 am - 2 pm



$0.50Flavor Shots
$2.00Cream Soda
$1.50Juice
$2.25Red Bull
$3.00Latte

$3.25Smoothies                             
          Almond Protein or Peaches & Cream. 

12oz: $1.50 16oz: $1.75Coffee 
$1.00Water, Soda or Ice Tea

Beverages:

Quesadilla $5.00
Served with Guacamole, Sour Cream & Salsa. (half order available)
Add: Chicken or Beef                                       $1.00 each

Grilled Cheese $3.00
Add: Ham or Turkey                                         $1.00 each

Panini $5.75
Grilled Meat and Cheese on Multi-Grain Bread

BLT $5.00
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on Texas Toast
Add: Guacamole                                              $.50 extra

California Club Sandwich $5.75
Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Guacamole, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on Texas Toast.

Veggie Burger $6.00
Black Beans, Quinoa, Roasted Corn, Chopped Cilantro, Chopped Onions with Garlic, Chia Seeds, 
Herbs & Spices.

San Luis Burger $6.00
1/4 Lbs all Beef Patty, chopped Green Chili, Guacamole, Pepper Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onion & Pickle

Cowboy Burger $6.00
1/4 Lbs all Beef Patty, Bacon, Cheddar, Red Onion, Crispy Onions, BBQ Sauce & Pickle.

Airport Burger $5.00
1/4 Lbs all Beef Patty, with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Ketchup, Mustard & Pickle.
Add: Red or Green Chili, Bacon or Cheese:    $.50 each 
        or smothered in Red or Green Chili:         $1.50 extra

Lunch - Made To Order

$2.50 each Hamburger Patty

Smothered with Red or Green Chili$1.50 each

Avocado, Hash browns$1.00 each

Bacon, Egg, Guacamole, Protein Powder, Sausage$0.75 each

Beans, Cheese, Chopped Green Chili, Green Pepper, 
Onions, Sour Cream, Tomatoes, Tortilla.

$0.50 each

Add-ons

Hash browns with Chili $2.75
Side of Hash browns smothered with Red or Green Chili and Cheese

Waffle $1.75
Fresh-made Fluffy Waffle
Add: Additional Waffle                                     $.75 each or 4 Waffles for $3.50
         Fruit                                                         $1.00 extra

Omelet $5.00
2 Eggs and Cheese Omelet
Add: Tomatoes, Green Peppers and Onions   $.50 each
         Bacon, Sausage, Greens                        $.75 each
         Smothered with Red or Green Chili        $1.50 extra

Naked Burrito $2.75
1 Egg, Hash browns, Cheese, Bacon or Sausage

Triple 2 Breakfast $5.50
2 Waffles, 2 Eggs, 2 Slices of Bacon

Breakfast Sandwich $3.50
Bacon or Sausage with Egg & Cheese served on Toast or a Bagel

Airport Road Special $5.00
Two Eggs, Hash browns, Toast, Bacon or Sausage
Add: smothered in Red or Green Chili:            $1.50 extra

Breakfast - Made To Order

Taco (Tuesdays Only) $1.00
Corn Tortilla with Chicken, Pork or Beef. Topped with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Salsa

Frito Pie $5.00
Fritos® smothered with Red or Green Chili, Topped with Lettuce & Tomatoes (half order available)
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We offer on site Catering! Call 719.587.5613 for more details

Daily Lunch Special only $5.99

Brownie $2.00Pie (Cherry, Apple, Berry) $2.50
Cookies $1.00Scones (Blueberry, Apple, Berry) $1.75
Chips $0.75Chocolate Cake $1.50

Bagel $1.50Oatmeal $2.00
Trail Mix $0.75P3 Protein Pack $1.50
Kind Bar $1.75Fruit & Nut Mix $1.00

Veggie Cup $2.00Greens $0.75
Fruit Cup $2.75Fruit $0.75

Snacks & Sides

Yogurt Parfait $3.25

Lunch Box $3.00

Salad (small/ large) $6.00$3.50 /
Soup & Salad Bar $8.00

Soup of the Day $3.00

Chili Cup $3.50

Turkey Wrap $4.50

Sandwich $3.00
Turkey, Ham or Tuna Salad Sandwich

Breakfast Burrito $2.75
Sausage, Bacon or Pinto Bean with Eggs, Hash browns and a side of salsa
Add: smothered in Red or Green Chili:            $1.50 extra

Grab-N-Go


